3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-10-04
19:29:19

2 2020-10-03
22:20:38

3 2020-09-28
10:40:52

BITCOIN

3P8FrBeDLvUnapYejlLlAoigwUoJ2pGFKDR

0.00018132 BTC &
11.40 USD

0.00018132 BTC &
11.40 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

f67555fef9ecef79fd9d93 - 0.00004666 BTC &

ae0d49dbeb9554dee2dS569 0.50 USD

63c933e78ab97d704542

a3044fa2932bch417h5e80 + 0.00004666 BTC &

008cl7b31fcceadaa?64f5 0.49 USD

9a278162a8e4a37f0fald

3b533d1fedbB04b3d73265e - 0.00003167 BTC &

eaed51d7das5a0f89745f38 0.33 USD

ob0ed4f49169c0c05215

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3P8FrBeDLvUnapYejL1AoiqwUoJ2pGFKDR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f67555fef9ecef79fd9d93ae0d49dbeb9554dee2d56963c933e78ab97d704542
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f67555fef9ecef79fd9d93ae0d49dbeb9554dee2d56963c933e78ab97d704542
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f67555fef9ecef79fd9d93ae0d49dbeb9554dee2d56963c933e78ab97d704542
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3044fa2932bcb417b5e80008c17b31fcceadaa964f59a278162a8e4a37f0fa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3044fa2932bcb417b5e80008c17b31fcceadaa964f59a278162a8e4a37f0fa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3044fa2932bcb417b5e80008c17b31fcceadaa964f59a278162a8e4a37f0fa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b533d1fedb04b3d73265eeaed51d7da5a0f89745f385b0ed4f49169c0c05215
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b533d1fedb04b3d73265eeaed51d7da5a0f89745f385b0ed4f49169c0c05215
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b533d1fedb04b3d73265eeaed51d7da5a0f89745f385b0ed4f49169c0c05215

10

Date & time

2020-09-28
10:40:52

2020-09-14
05:48:04

2020-08-07
19:33:38

2020-08-02
13:05:26

2020-07-15
00:01:42

2020-06-16
03:35:18

2020-05-26
13:36:16

Transaction Id

8888ac909d%441c41%a2be

ea78b49bbefbf43156d8bb

4e855878906153987alb

d6699cfdd2db481e3b68df

950700df2100f8242f48ac

€571d76a4d9d76115731

b1377168b354135356a2f9

f39bf9122de973231a3f15

c3605c8ee93012062b95

71f02el1346ed9cd%63a4as

£098d%240d2%9a90a82d43be

7b435b394d52e7599755

5733a67183094567127991

Qeflébef2d4ladc9dee2d?5

38520f2385e18a82cef3

73e950a658f81724fd2e34

bde8f1bc4345c2dbdd942b

9ff874cfb63ae5a51f791

bb48b77fd0f69c472736ea

f0e47ed9db16186568740c

051cclbh353a6de29e8d

Amount

0.00003197
0.34 USD

0.00003414
0.36 USD

0.00003688
0.43 USD

0.00003414
0.38 USD

0.00003197
0.29 USD

0.00003167
0.30 USD

0.00003688
0.33 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/2


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8888ac909d9441c419a2beea78b49bbefbf43156d8bb4e855878906f53987a1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8888ac909d9441c419a2beea78b49bbefbf43156d8bb4e855878906f53987a1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8888ac909d9441c419a2beea78b49bbefbf43156d8bb4e855878906f53987a1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6699cfdd2db481e3b68df950700df2100f8242f48acc571d76a4d9d76115731
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6699cfdd2db481e3b68df950700df2100f8242f48acc571d76a4d9d76115731
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6699cfdd2db481e3b68df950700df2100f8242f48acc571d76a4d9d76115731
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1377168b354135356a2f9f39bf9122de973231a3f15c3605c8ee93012062b95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1377168b354135356a2f9f39bf9122de973231a3f15c3605c8ee93012062b95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1377168b354135356a2f9f39bf9122de973231a3f15c3605c8ee93012062b95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71f02e1346ed9cd963a4a5f098d940d29a90a82d43be7b435b394d52e7599755
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71f02e1346ed9cd963a4a5f098d940d29a90a82d43be7b435b394d52e7599755
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71f02e1346ed9cd963a4a5f098d940d29a90a82d43be7b435b394d52e7599755
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5733a671830945671279910ef16ef2d41adc9dee2d9538520f2385e18a82cef3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5733a671830945671279910ef16ef2d41adc9dee2d9538520f2385e18a82cef3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5733a671830945671279910ef16ef2d41adc9dee2d9538520f2385e18a82cef3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73e950a658f81724fd2e34bde8f1bc4345c2dbdd942b9ff874cf63ae5a51f791
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73e950a658f81724fd2e34bde8f1bc4345c2dbdd942b9ff874cf63ae5a51f791
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73e950a658f81724fd2e34bde8f1bc4345c2dbdd942b9ff874cf63ae5a51f791
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb48b77fd0f69c472736eaf0e47ed9db16186568740c051cc16b353a6de29e8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb48b77fd0f69c472736eaf0e47ed9db16186568740c051cc16b353a6de29e8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb48b77fd0f69c472736eaf0e47ed9db16186568740c051cc16b353a6de29e8d

